
City of Gainesville's

Permits Issued - Listing
Month of September, 2018

Project
Number Project Type

Project
Description

Permit
Issued
Date

Address /
Legal Owner Name

Contractor
Name

Contractor /
Business

Name
Square

Footage Value
Project

Valuation
Square
Feet PID

18 -
0881

Accessory Building
Residential

8x10 wood
storage building;
80 sq ft; $900

09/06/2018

508 N
Clements
Davis Add
Block 8 Lot 4
PT OF
508 N.
Clements

GARCIA
EUGENIO &
MARIA
ELENA

Home
Owner

Home Owner
Home Owner

900 80 9969

18 -
0989

Accessory Building
Residential

construct new 10'
x 14' greenhouse;
$5000

09/28/2018

207 Melody
Joy Acre
Block 9 Lot 4
& 25' STRIP
IN AB 1033
207 Melody
Lane

Earl L Russell
Casey
Gordon

Casey Gordon
Gordon Co
Roofing &
Construction

5000 140 4733

18 -
0992

Accessory Building
Residential

Shed; 6' x 15';
wood; $2100

09/27/2018

1005 Vintage
Ave.
Vintage
Square Block
1 Lot 7

BLESSING
ROBERT &
ELIZABETH

Home
Owner
Exemption

Home Owner
Exemption
Home Owner
Exemption

2100 200 76770

Accessory Building Residential

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 3

18 -
0933

Certificate of
Occupancy

Charlie Picket /
Integrity Lube
Auto/ 2626 E

09/07/2018
2626 E
Highway 82

R & R
Properties

Business
Owner (CO
Only)

Business
Owner (CO
Only)

1000 69455
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HWY 82 Bldng 54
Business
Owner

18 -
0962

Certificate of
Occupancy

Everlevel
Development
Consulting; 1960
sq ft; offices/office
cubicles

09/12/2018

315 N
Commerce
Gainesville
Add Block 81
Lot 5
North Texas
Fitness
Center 315
N. Commerce

RODRIGUEZ
JOSE L &
MARTHA

Business
n/a

Business n/a
Business
Owner

1960 3162

Certificate of Occupancy

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 2

18 -
0819

Communications
Tower Antenna

Communication
Tower Antenna
equipment
upgrade.
$45,000
Sprint will be
removing: 3
antennas and
mounts. Installing
8x8 steel platform
and mount, 1
cabinet, 1 GPS, 1
ICAB, 1ECAB, 6
panel antennas, 9
radios, 3 hybrid
cables, and 1 fiber
cable.

09/25/2018
701 McCrary

CNC2
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Jacque Ellis
Jacque Ellis
Swiftsite
Services LLC

11863

Communications Tower Antenna

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)
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Permits Issued: 1

18 -
0748

Construction
Commercial Remodel

Krootz Brewing
Company; hot
water heater;
utility closet; mop
sink; prep room;
hand sink,
compartment sink;
compartment sink
2; free standing
nonload bearing
walls w/ open
ceilings; 3400 sq
ft; $6700

09/27/2018

315 ELM
Orginal
Donation G.
Block 12 Lot
2 & S 25' OF
3
N. Weaver

Schmidlkofer
Leroy A. Etal Chad

Sykora
Chad Sykora
n/a

6700 3400 18387

18 -
0799

Construction
Commercial Remodel

GISD
Transportation
Renovation; 1476
sq ft interior
renovation, no
scope of exterior
renovation or
work; $49999

09/07/2018

1000 N Radio
Hill Road
625 Hwy
3092

Gainesville
ISD

Nathan
McQuillan

Nathan
McQuillan
G2 General
Contractors

49999 1476 26288

Construction Commercial Remodel

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 2

18 -
0743

Construction
Residential New

12 x 36 wood
deck with a 12 x
24 roof (slant
design with
shingles to match
roof of house);
432 sq ft; $2700

09/21/2018

1019 N
Howeth
Lee R. Block
2 Lot 11
1019 Howeth

Jennifer A.
Pickler

Home
Owner
Exemption

Home Owner
Exemption
Home Owner
Exemption

2700 432 12783

18 -
0873

Construction
Residential New

Black Hill Farm;
McClintock; new
SFR; valued sq ft:

09/18/2018
1422
Bluebonnet

Granite
Industries
LLC

Lisa
Dritschler

Lisa Dritschler
McClintock
Homes, LLC

202700 2429 149597
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2027 sq ft; total sq
ft: 2429 sq ft;
$202,700

Construction Residential New

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 2

18 -
0915

Construction
Residential Remodel

Residential
Remodel
$
Replacing 11
windows.

09/04/2018

1001 S
Morris
Belmon Block
14 Lot 1
1001 S.
Morris

INTEGRITY
CPAC INV
LLC

Ronnie
Stephens

Ronnie
Stephens
Cooke Co.
Quality Home
Improvement

1100 2075

18 -
0920

Construction
Residential Remodel

Veterans
Outreach Services
Project; bathroom
remodel; doorway
framing; shower
liner; pony wall;
some electrical;
$0 all donated

09/12/2018

1738 E
Broadway
Burri Block 3
Lot 3 - 1738
E
BROADWAY

Floerke Kent
& Sandra Rick Moore

Rick Moore
Home Depot
U.S.A., Inc.

255 10005

18 -
0928

Construction
Residential Remodel

BSC Remodel;
foundation; siding;
electrical; gas test;
insulation; $57000

09/07/2018

1101 Lindsay

Sternberger
Add Block 4
Lot 1 PT OF
Salome'
Delarosa
Contract
1101 Lindsay

Carlos
Delarosa

Reba D
Swanner

Matt Griffith
Matt Griffith
Matt Griffith
Construction

57000 5257

18 -
0990

Construction
Residential Remodel

electric, AC,
plumbing;
windows (low e);
foundation; fascia;
brick; frame; 2200
sq ft; $55000

09/24/2018

1207
Elmwood
Hillcrest Add
Block 20 Lot
17
1207
Elmwood

Broadway
Productions

Miguel
Covarrubias

Miguel
Covarrubias
Covarrubias
Home Repair

55000 2200 9704
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Construction Residential Remodel

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 4

18 -
1001

Demolition Permit
Commercial

Canopy
Demolition; 250 sq
ft; $3000

09/28/2018

606 W Hwy
82
Montgomery
Add Block 43
Lot 12-16
606 W. Hwy
82 Pt Lt 11

MIKE &
AMAL CORP Amy

Gilbreath

Amy Gilbreath
Environmental
Logistics, LLC

3000 250 15745

Demolition Permit Commercial

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1

18 -
0815

Demolition Permit
Residential

Residential Demo
1984 square feet
Demolition of
substandard
structure ordered
by the City.

09/04/2018

1323
Throckmorton

Montgomery
Add Block 34
Lot 13-16 S
46'
1323
Throckmorton

Brant
Robinette

Eliacim
Cortes

Eliacim Cortes
Antique
Lumber Co.,
LLC

1984 19596

Demolition Permit Residential

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1
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18 -
0923

Electrical Permit
Commercial

Commercial
Electric
$7000
Install 2 new
meter bases for
A22 Advanced
Powder Coating.

09/04/2018 3333 N I-35
Don
Hutcherson Tim Barbee

Tim Barbee
Barbee
Electric

7000

Electrical Permit Commercial

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1

18 -
0964

Electrical Permit
Residential

new electrical
service; $1000

09/12/2018

1311 Fair
Hillcrest Add
Block 10 Lot
11

Trey Dunn
Kaleb Meyer

Kaleb Meyer
Conductive
Electric

1000 17525

18 -
0965

Electrical Permit
Residential

Electrical
Residential /1413
Truelove / Re-wire
interior

09/12/2018

1413
Truelove
Perry Ce Add
Block 5 Lot 4
1413
TRUELOVE
Rita Romo
Contract

Broadway
Productions
Inc

Bobby
Woolf

Bobby Woolf
Bill Black
Electric, Inc.

4500 15504

18 -
0968

Electrical Permit
Residential

Moss Lake Boat
Dock Electrical

09/14/2018

61 Thompson

THOMPSON
EST Block
Lot 12
THOMPSON
EST, LOT 12,
SEC 1

Floyd &
Debra
Seitzinger

Randy
Shaw

Randy Shaw
Whiteside
Electrical
Contractors,
Inc

3000 30046

Electrical Permit Residential

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)
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Permits Issued: 3

18 -
0394

Fire Alarm System
new sprinkler
monitoring
system; $4000

09/06/2018 1712 Oneal

Hillcrest
Church Of
Christ

Randy
Seale

Randy Seale
Rantex

4000 23556

18 -
0975

Fire Alarm System

Wesley House;
Jordan
Healthcare;
manual/automatic
fire alarm system
install; $20,000

09/18/2018
3291 E
Broadway
St.

Jordan
Healthcare Joel Arie

Joel Arie
J. Alarms Plus
& Etc, Inc

20000 n/a

Fire Alarm System

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 2

18 -
0948

Fire Sprinkler Permit

GISD
Transportation
Renovation; less
than 20 sprinkler
heads; 1392 sq ft;
modification

09/11/2018

1000 N Radio
Hill Road
625 Hwy
3092

Gainesville
ISD Joel Gibson

Joel Gibson
Four Feathers
Alarms, LLC

5000 26288

Fire Sprinkler Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1

18 -
0977

Flatwork

Zodiac Seats;
concrete entrance;
2342 sq ft;
$20,000

09/20/2018
2000 Weber
Dr.
0618

Zodiac Seats
U. S. David Plyler

David Plyler
Lloyd Plyler
Construction,
LLP

20000 2342 55631
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18 -
0988

Flatwork

tear out concrete
porch in front and
repour; 85 sq ft;
$2000

09/19/2018

200 E Tennie

Ross Add
Block 2 Lot 1
200 E.
Tennie

DUGGER
SUSAN JILL

Casey
Gordon

Casey Gordon
Gordon Co
Roofing &
Construction

2000 85 9400

18 -
0921

Flatwork

repair and replace
top of existing
cement patio; 100
sq ft; $1600

09/06/2018

1413
Truelove
Perry Ce Add
Block 5 Lot 4
1413
TRUELOVE
Rita Romo
Contract

Broadway
Productions
Inc

Miguel
Covarrubias

Miguel
Covarrubias
Covarrubias
Home Repair

1600 100 15504

18 -
0972

Flatwork
replace driveway;
concrete; 900 sq
ft; $2000

09/14/2018

2004
Woodlawn
Wheeler
Creek Add
Block 16 Lot
14

IACOBELLI
RONALD &
MARINA

Emmanuel
Martinez

Emmanuel
Martinez
Little Mix
Concrete

2000 900 16211

Flatwork

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 4

18 -
0951

Irrigation/Sprinkler
Permit

GISD AG
CENTER;
irrigation; $24,000

09/27/2018
2201 I-35
Frontage

Gainesville
Independent
School
District

Derek
Lomas

Derek Lomas
Tenly
Landscape
Construction

24000 n/a

18 -
0967

Irrigation/Sprinkler
Permit

sprinkler system;
$4500

09/14/2018

2
Brookhollow
Fairfield Add
Block C Lot
1
2
Brookhollow

Cartwright
Paul Sue Chris Kaden

Chris Kaden
Kaden
Landscape Co.
& Irrigation

4500 3215
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Irrigation/Sprinkler Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 2

18 -
0930

Mechanical Permit
Commercial

Office building;
HVAC
replacement;
$5500

09/06/2018

328 E
California
Lindsay Add
Block 3 Lot
5-6 & PTS
OF 4 & 8-9

TEXAS
ESSENTIAL
SERVICES
INC

Darrel
Wesley
Timmins

Darrel Wesley
Timmins
MCM Heating
& A/C

5500 16827

18 -
1002

Mechanical Permit
Commercial

HVAC Changeout 09/25/2018
2501 N
Grand

YOUNG
PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS

Aaron
Klause

Aaron Klause
Air Rescue
Heating and
Cooling

10000 77390

18 -
1003

Mechanical Permit
Commercial

Mechanical
Validation

09/25/2018

417 N
Commerce
Scott Add
Block 4 Lot 4
PT OF
417 N.
C0mmerce

Lee Tatum Jay
MaGouirk

Jay MaGouirk
Cravens
MaGouirk
Mechanical
LLC

57000 10624

Mechanical Permit Commercial

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 3

18 -
0953

Mechanical Permit
Residential

change cond. unit;
$3000

09/12/2018

105 E
California
Orginal
Donation G.
Block 1 Lot 2
PT OF & E

LEFTWICH
JOHNNY W
& MARY LOU

Gary
Clements

Gary
Clements
CulpepperA/C
& Plumbing

3000 17481
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PT OF 1
105 California

18 -
0954

Mechanical Permit
Residential

Change A/C
system; $3750

09/12/2018
1316
magnolia

HUNDT SUE
PLUMLEE

Gary
Clements

Gary
Clements
CulpepperA/C
& Plumbing

3750 23421

18 -
0978

Mechanical Permit
Residential

change A/C
system; $3750

09/18/2018
1319
Magnolia

HUNDT SUE
PLUMLEE

Gary
Clements

Gary
Clements
CulpepperA/C
& Plumbing

3750 23421

18 -
0979

Mechanical Permit
Residential

changing out
HVAC equipment;
$5500

09/18/2018

307 S
Commerce
Hamilton
Place Tw
Block Lot 2
307 S.
Commerce

WIMMER
MONTE &
JERRY

Jay
MaGouirk

Jay MaGouirk
Cravens
MaGouirk
Mechanical
LLC

5500 128230

Mechanical Permit Residential

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 4

18 -
0936

Plumbing Permit
Commercial

Liberty Lofts;
replace sewer;
Building 7; $9800

09/06/2018
400 S
Culberson

THE
LIBERTY Scott Downs

Scott Downs
Next Gen
Plumbing, LLC

9800 135795

Plumbing Permit Commercial

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1

18 -
0950

Plumbing Permit
Residential

gas line to fire pit;
$400

09/11/2018
804 S Denton
St.

Kelly
McCuiston

Kelly
McCuiston

400 139793
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Kel-Tex
Construction

18 -
0970

Plumbing Permit
Residential

gas test; $150 09/14/2018

1019 N
Clements
Gladney Leac
Block 1 Lot
11 L&E THE
W 47'
1019 N.
Clements

Kuhn Henry
Jr & Doris

Jonah
Skipworth

Jonah
Skipworth
Jonah
Skipworth
Construction

150 755

18 -
1010

Plumbing Permit
Residential

Residential
Plumbing /
Domestic sewer
repair via 17'
tunnel / 1907
Laurel Rd

09/27/2018

1907 Laurel
Joy Acre
Block 12 Lot
8
1907 Laurel

Gwen Richter
Fred
Thompson

Fred
Thompson
American Leak
Detection

9575 6299

18 -
1012

Plumbing Permit
Residential

sewer line; $2000 09/27/2018

1912 Cypress

Wheeler
Creek Add
Block 8 Lot
11
1912 Cypress

Sparkman
George A. &
Norma

Scott Terry
Scott Terry
Scott Terry
Plumbing

2000 5805

Plumbing Permit Residential

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 4

18 -
0969

Roofing Residential
Permit

30 year asphalt
shingles re-roof;
$8000; DBL FEES

09/13/2018

1309 E
Pecan
Clements
Block 5 Lot 2
1309 E.
Pecan

SEARCY
KYLE &
AIMEE

Ricky Hines
Ricky Hines
RH Roofing
Const

$8,000.00 8000 1769

18 -
0980

Roofing Residential
Permit

Residential Roof /
1010 Oxford /
Replacing

09/18/2018
1010 Oxford
Southpark
Add Block Lot

ETTREDGE
CHRISTINA
& TANNER

Ruben
Magallanes

Ruben
Magallanes
RM Home

$5,000.00 5000 4500 27755
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shingles with new
composite
shingles.

40
1010 Oxford

SILVIA
Improvement

18 -
0996

Roofing Residential
Permit

Residential
Roofing / 422 N
Denton St /
Replacing roof
with composite
shingles.

09/21/2018

422 N Denton

Putma Block
A Lot 6-7
422 N.
Denton

Beverly
Wesley Jr Paul Pollard

Paul Pollard
P&P
Construction
LLC

$9,000.00 9000 3800 4324

18 -
0998

Roofing Residential
Permit

Residential
Roofing / Re-roof
with composite
shingles / 1102 S
Morris

09/24/2018

1102 S
Morris
Belmon Block
11 Lot 11
1102 S.
Morris

Boone
Tammie
Deanne

Don
Weatheread

Don
Weatheread
D & H Roofing

$2,800.00 2800 1883

Roofing Residential Permit

Total Value $24,800.00 (Avg.: $6,200.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 4

18 -
0685

Sign Permit
First Baptist
Church; wall sign;
25 sq ft; $950

09/12/2018

308 E
Broadway
Lindsay Add
Block 12
EXCEPT LT
7 Lot

First Baptist
Church Of
Gainesville

Bryan
Buchanan

Bryan
Buchanan
Eagle Eye
Media, LLC

950 25 31991

18 -
0832

Sign Permit
Install new Circle
K canopy sign 2;
57 sq ft; $3000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

3000 57 21349

18 -
0833

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new Circle K tri
color non
illuminated

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

1500 35 21349
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building ACM on
right side
elevation; 35 sq ft;
$1500

1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

18 -
0834

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new LED eyebrow
on canopy; LED
light only; $3000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

3000 21349

18 -
0835

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new Circle K
canopy sign; 57
sq ft; $3000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

3000 57 21349

18 -
0837

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new illuminated
canopy sign
Valero logo; 10.5
sq ft; $1000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

1000 10.5 21349

18 -
0842

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new illuminated
wall sign; 40.63 sq
ft; $3500

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

3500 40.63 21349

18 -
0843

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new Circle K tri
color non
illuminated
building ACM on
left side elevation;
35 sq ft; $1500

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

1500 35 21349

18 -
0849

Sign Permit
Circle K; install
new illuminated

09/26/2018
1003 N
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co

Barry
Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,

3000 33 21349
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canopy sign
Valero wordmark;
33 sq ft; $3000

Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Inc.

18 -
0851

Sign Permit

Circle K; install
new Circle K tri
color non
illuminated
building ACM on
front elevation;
143.5 sq ft; $3000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

3000 143.5 21349

18 -
0852

Sign Permit

Reface existing
illuminated pole
sign; 93.57 sq ft;
$8000

09/26/2018

1003 N
Grand
Woodsmit
Block 11 Lot
1 & 4-5
1003 N.
Grand

Sunshine
Beverage Co Barry

Barnett

Barry Barnett
Barnett Signs,
Inc.

8000 93.57 21349

18 -
0925

Sign Permit

North Texas
Children's
Dentistry; wall
sign; 57 sq ft; 26.6
ft. high; $3660

09/12/2018

321 N Grand

Weeks
Addition
Block 1 Lot
10

Charbelle
LLC C/O
Jessica Bell

Philip
Londenberg

Philip
Londenberg
Starlite Sign,
LP

3660 57
13208
&
13209

18 -
0947

Sign Permit

Aarons; replacing
existing channel
letters with new
letters to make
look new again;
40.05 sq ft; $800

09/13/2018 906 E Hwy

GAINESVILLE
REALTY LTD

Todd Bass

Todd Bass
NORTH
TEXAS
SERVICES

800 40.05 736

18 -
0958

Sign Permit

Lone Star #80;
change color of
existing signage;
126 sq ft; $25

09/17/2018

1708 E Hwy
82
Hillcrest Add
Block 10 Lot
9 PT OF

W. Douglass
Distributing
Ltd

Jason
Hammond

Jason
Hammond
W. Douglass
Distributing

25 126 18459

18 -
0959

Sign Permit

Lone Star #80;
change color of
existing signage;
$25; 30 sq ft

09/17/2018

1708 E Hwy
82
Hillcrest Add
Block 10 Lot
9 PT OF

W. Douglass
Distributing
Ltd

Jason
Hammond

Jason
Hammond
W. Douglass
Distributing

25 30 18459
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18 -
0960

Sign Permit
Lone Star #80; 45
sq ft; $25

09/17/2018

1708 E Hwy
82
Hillcrest Add
Block 10 Lot
9 PT OF

W. Douglass
Distributing
Ltd

Jason
Hammond

Jason
Hammond
W. Douglass
Distributing

25 45 18459

Sign Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 16

18 -
0931

Validate Electrical
Permit

Validate Electrical 09/06/2018

1101 Lindsay

Sternberger
Add Block 4
Lot 1 PT OF
Salome'
Delarosa
Contract
1101 Lindsay

Carlos
Delarosa

Reba D
Swanner

Tommy
Holder

Tommy
Holder
Holder Electric

5257

18 -
0932

Validate Electrical
Permit

Orteq; paint booth;
wire in new paint
booth; validation

09/06/2018
3401 W Hwy
82

TIMBERCREEK
REAL
ESTATE
PARTNERS
LLC

Ricky
Mobley

Ricky Mobley
Elite Electric

55871

18 -
0934

Validate Electrical
Permit

GISD
Transportation
Renovation;
electrical
validation

09/06/2018

1000 N Radio
Hill Road
625 Hwy
3092

Gainesville
ISD

T.J.
Woolsey

T.J. Woolsey
Reliable
Electric

26288

18 -
0963

Validate Electrical
Permit

111 Boutique; new
service, rough in,
and finish out;
validation

09/12/2018

111 S
Commerce
Orginal
Donation G.
Block 4 Lot 3
S 25'
111 S.
Commerce

Walker
Michael C &
Tammy

David Jones
David Jones
Parker Electric

820
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18 -
0974

Validate Electrical
Permit

Procare collission;
install electrical
service for new
paint booth; $3000

09/17/2018 1000 N I-35

PROTECTED
K
PROPERTIES
LLC

David Jones
David Jones
Parker Electric

3000 12965

18 -
1007

Validate Electrical
Permit

new electrical
service; replace
ungrounded
wiring; 1600 sq ft;
$2000; validation

09/26/2018

1207
Elmwood
Hillcrest Add
Block 20 Lot
17
1207
Elmwood

Broadway
Productions Kaleb Meyer

Kaleb Meyer
Conductive
Electric

2000 9704

18 -
1008

Validate Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Validation

09/27/2018

315 ELM
Orginal
Donation G.
Block 12 Lot
2 & S 25' OF
3
N. Weaver

Schmidlkofer
Leroy A. Etal

Mark Phipps

Mark Phipps
Element
Electric
Systems

0000 18387

Validate Electrical Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 7

18 -
0929

Validate Mechanical
Permit

GISD
Transportation;
HVAC

09/05/2018

1000 N Radio
Hill Road
625 Hwy
3092

Gainesville
ISD

Jason
Lankford

Jason
Lankford
Lonestar
Heating and
AC Services

26288

18 -
0937

Validate Mechanical
Permit

New HVAC;
validation

09/07/2018
1422
Bluebonnet

Granite
Industries
LLC

Michael Bell

Michael Bell
Bell
Mechanical
Services

149597

18 -
0957

Validate Mechanical
Permit

new HVAC install;
validation

09/12/2018

111 S
Commerce
Orginal
Donation G.

Walker
Michael C &
Tammy

Darrel
Wesley
Timmins

Darrel Wesley
Timmins
MCM Heating
& A/C

820
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Block 4 Lot 3
S 25'
111 S.
Commerce

Validate Mechanical Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 3

18 -
0922

Validate Plumbing
Permit

GISD
Transportation;
plumbing
validation

09/04/2018 Scott Downs
Scott Downs
Next Gen
Plumbing, LLC

18 -
0938

Validate Plumbing
Permit

BSC Remodel;
validation

09/07/2018

1101 Lindsay

Sternberger
Add Block 4
Lot 1 PT OF
Salome'
Delarosa
Contract
1101 Lindsay

Carlos
Delarosa

Reba D
Swanner

Alan
Kershner

Alan Kershner
Alan Kershner
Plumbing

5257

18 -
0955

Validate Plumbing
Permit

validation;
plumbing

09/12/2018

1738 E
Broadway
Burri Block 3
Lot 3 - 1738
E
BROADWAY

Floerke Kent
& Sandra

Nathan
Sandmann

Nathan
Sandmann
Sandmann's
Plumbing LLC

10005

18 -
0961

Validate Plumbing
Permit

plumbing
validation

09/12/2018

111 S
Commerce
Orginal
Donation G.
Block 4 Lot 3
S 25'
111 S.
Commerce

Walker
Michael C &
Tammy

John Helton
John Helton
Helton
Plumbing

820

18 - Validate Plumbing Plumbing 09/20/2018 717 Bird Juan Baltazer Joseph Joseph 800 24035
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0993 Permit validation Johnson

Johnson
Johnsons
Anytime
Plumbing

Validate Plumbing Permit

Total Value $0.00 (Avg.: $0.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 5

18 -
1005

Window Replacement

17 vinyl
replacement
windows; same
size; $11682

09/26/2018

900 W
University
Bonner Hill
Block 11 Lot
13
900
University

WEAVER
WILLIAM W
& SHERRY A Rick Moore

Rick Moore
Home Depot
U.S.A., Inc.

$11,682.00 11682 23373

Window Replacement

Total Value $11,682.00 (Avg.: $11,682.00)

Total Square Footage 0.00 (Avg.: 0.00)

Permits Issued: 1

TOTALS: Value: $36,482.00 (Avg.: $7,296.40)

Total Projects: 77

Permits Issued: 77
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